

DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC
 ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE HARMONY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7500.00	20000.00
0002	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		45000.00	98000.00
0003	226 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25 CY	25.00	625.00	750.00
0004	300 FND CONDIRT MATL MINOR STRS	30 TON	45.00	1350.00	1350.00
0005	305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE	675 LF	35.00	23625.00	30375.00
0006	310 18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	35 LF	49.50	1732.50	1575.00
0007	310 15" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"	30 LF	43.50	1305.00	1350.00
0008	310 ***CS ELBOW ***** THICK (15", 0.064")	1 EA	595.00	595.00	250.00
0009	SP GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)	1 EA	15720.00	15720.00	20000.00
0010	SP ALUM. ALLOY STR. PL. HEADWALL FOR 60" CS PIPE @ STA 11+38.63 -Y.	1 EA	36520.00	36520.00	40000.00
0011	520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	475 TON	35.25	16743.75	21375.00
0012	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	60 TON	29.50	1770.00	2700.00
0013	654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	30 TON	185.00	5550.00	6000.00
0014	840 PIPE COLLARS	1 CY	750.00	750.00	1000.00
0015	840 PIPE PLUGS	0.15 CY	1000.00	150.00	450.00
0016	SP FLOWABLE FILL	4.5 CY	232.00	1044.00	1687.50
0017	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	9 EA	1475.00	13275.00	11250.00
0018	840 FRAME_GRT-HD 840.03 ** (840.03 TYPE E; F OR G)	9 EA	525.00	4725.00	9000.00
0019	846 ***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8" X 18")	35 LF	19.50	682.50	1190.00
0020	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	2,350 LF	17.50	41125.00	79900.00
0021	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,280 SY	55.00	70400.00	38400.00
0022	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	11 EA	1150.00	12650.00	13750.00
0023	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	47 SY	60.00	2820.00	3055.00
0024	858 ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	750.00	750.00	1250.00
0025	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	615.00	1230.00	1500.00
0026	SP GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) PEDESTRIAN SAFETY RAIL	100 LF	125.00	12500.00	12500.00
0027	876 RIP RAP, CLASS B	5 TON	45.75	228.75	325.00
0028	876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	20 SY	3.75	75.00	45.00
0029	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"X120	80 LF	4.00	320.00	320.00
0030	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"X120 MILS	500 LF	7.00	3500.00	2500.00
0031	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	24 LF	20.00	480.00	360.00
0032	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	40 LF	5.00	200.00	1000.00
0033	1515 RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	2750.00	2750.00	2004.63
0034	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	4.00	2000.00	2000.00
0035	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	40 TON	43.50	1740.00	2000.00
0036	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50 TON	55.00	2750.00	2500.00

SIDEWALK

FROM END OF EXISTING SIDEWALK ON SR 1153 TO END OF MAINTENANCE ON SR 1277

DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC
ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE HARMONY, NC

0037	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	2 ACR	897.00	1794.00	0.01	0.02
0038	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	2.75	275.00	0.01	1.00
0039	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.4 TON	1050.00	420.00	0.10	0.04
0040	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	7.00	70.00	20.00	200.00
0041	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	2,000 SY	2.75	5500.00	4.00	8000.00
0042	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	3.50	175.00	17.00	850.00
0043	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	50 LF	9.00	450.00	15.60	780.00
0044	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2350.00	4700.00	0.01	0.02
0045	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100 LB	7.00	700.00	0.01	1.00
0046	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1 TON	915.00	915.00	0.10	0.10
0047	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	200 LB	7.00	1400.00	2.00	400.00
0048	6110000000-E	SP RESIDENTIAL SEEDING	0.25 ACR	3500.00	875.00	2000.00	500.00
0049	6111000000-E	SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	20 LF	75.00	1500.00	100.00	2000.00
0050	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	175.00	2275.00	0.01	0.13

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 355230.50

TOTAL 444444.44

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

444444.44

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

DARREN'S BUSINESS/DBA ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING AND LAWN CARE 1 355230.50

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC 2 444444.44